February 15, 2023

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2315

Page 1, line 12, replace "one thousand" with "two thousand five hundred"

Page 1, line 15, replace "one thousand" with "two thousand five hundred"

Page 1, line 16, after "committee" insert ", multicandidate committee, or political action committee"

Page 2, line 1, replace "one" with "two"

Page 2, line 1, after "thousand" insert "five hundred"

Page 2, line 7, replace "one" with "two"

Page 2, line 7, after "thousand" insert "five hundred"

Page 2, line 20, replace "one" with "two"

Page 2, line 20, after "thousand" insert "five hundred"

Renumber accordingly